MeXXancumnanHapHbIA HaydHbIn penTuHr THE2025
(Interdisciplinary Science Rankings THE 2025)

Tabaunubl (MCTOYHUK: timeshighereducation.com/interdisciplinary-science-rankings)

Ton-10 MeXAUCUMNAMHAPHOIO HaY4YHOTO PEUTUHTA

Poccuiickme yHMBepcuteTbl B MexkamcumnamHapHOM Hay4HOM PEeUTUHIe

PacnpegeneHue yHMBepcnTeTOB NO CTPAHAM

Ton-10 MexOucyunauHapHo20 Hay4YHO20 pelimuHaa
Rank Name Country/Region Overall Inputs Process Outputs

Massachusetts
1 Institute of United States 92.4 86.9 91.7 94.2
Technology
Stanford
University
National
3 University of Singapore 90.3 75.6 95.8 93.3
Singapore
California
4 Institute of United States 90.2 80.8 100 90.6
Technology
5 | Duke United States 893 937 83 895
University
University of
Minnesota
Wageningen
7 University & Netherlands 83.2 68.6 50 95.7
Research
University of
8 California, United States 83 72.4 75 88.1
Santa Barbara
Nanyang
Technological
University,
Singapore
University of
10 Michigan-Ann United States 82.5 46.1 100 88.9
Arbor

N

United States 92.2 72.3 100 96.1

United States 85.1 90.5 95.8 80.8

Singapore 82.9 74.2 62.5 90.4

BepHymbca K cnucky mabauy,



https://www.timeshighereducation.com/interdisciplinary-science-rankings

Pocculickue yHusepcumemeol 6 Mex<oucyunauHapHom Hay4Hom pelimuHae
LiseTom BblgeneHbl 10 MakCMManbHbIX (3eneHbli ugeT) u 10 MUHUMaNbHbIX (KPacHbIM LBET) 3HaYeHU i
Konundectsa 6an10B Mo Nokasatenam

Overall

59 Lomonosov Moscow State University 63.4 904 33.3 62.8
134 Bauman Moscow State Technical University 51 65.6 45.8 48
174 RUDN University 47.5 60.4 83.3 34.9
201-250 @ HSE University 42.6-45.4 67.5 25 39.6
201-250 @ Kazan Federal University 42.6-45.4 82 50 30
201-250 | Novosibirsk State University 42.6-45.4 65.1 333 42.3
201-250 | Tomsk Polytechnic University 42.6-45.4 87.5 16.7 36.7
201-250 @ Ural Federal University 42.6-45.4 73.8 45.8 36.7
401-500 Lobachevsky State University of Nizhni 30.0-34.7 59 333 26.6
Novgorod
401-500 Orel State University named after I.S. Turgenev = 30.0-34.7 57.7 333 21.5
401-500 Samara National Research University (Samara 30.0-34.7 67.4 25 25.5
University)
401-500 Southern Federal University 30.0-34.7 66.9 45.8 21.9
501-600  Altai State University 25.4-29.9 76.3 33.3 14
501-600 | Don State Technical University 25.4-29.9 44.3 33.3 20.7
501-600 = MIREA - Russian Technological University 25.4-29.9 70.5 25 12.6
501-600 | North-Eastern Federal University 25.4-29.9 25.4 41.7 24.9
501-600 Perm State University 25.4-29.9 60.3 45.8 12.7
501-600 | Russian University of Transport (MIIT) 25.4-29.9 62.6 25 17.3
501-600 @ Samara State Technical University 25.4-29.9 56.4 45.8 12.3
601+ Industrial University of Tyumen 9.2-25.3 24.1 333 11.5
601+ Irkutsk State University 9.2-25.3 16 16.7 12.8
601+ Kemerovo State University 9.2-25.3 28.1 33.3 20.7
601+ Moscow Technical University of 9.2-25.3 61.2 0 13.1
Communications and Informatics
601+ North-Caucasus Federal University 9.2-25.3 35.1 50 11.8
601+ Ogarev Mordovia State University 9.2-25.3 31.6 50 12.5
601+ Penza State University 9.2-25.3 11.7 33.3 14.3
601+ Platov South-Russian State Polytechnic 9.2-25.3 30.9 50 16
University (NPI)
601+ Plekhanov Russian University of Economics 9.2-25.3 28.4 333 17.6
601+ Southwest State University 9.2-25.3 42.8 0 8.8
601+ Togliatti State University 9.2-253 14 33.3 7.4
601+ Tomsk State University of Control Systems and 9.2-25.3 64.1 333 6.6
Radioelectronics
601+ Tula State University 9.2-25.3 15.1 45.8 104
601+ Tver State Technical University 9.2-25.3 41.6 25 6.9
601+ Tver State University 9.2-25.3 33.9 25 13.1
601+ Ufa University of Science and Technology 9.2-25.3 394 25 11.9
601+ Volgograd State University 9.2-25.3 19.5 333 9.7
601+ Voronezh State Technical University 9.2-25.3 253 25 14.2
601+ Voronezh State University 9.2-25.3 233 33.3 13.2
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PacnpedeneHue yHusepcumemoe no cmpaHam

India
Turkey

Russian Federation

United States
Japan
Pakistan
Egypt
Indonesia
Brazil

Iran

Saudi Arabia

Italy
Nigeria
Mexico
Thailand
Spain
Chile
Taiwan
China
Iraq
Malaysia
Poland
Ukraine
France
Jordan
Algeria
Morocco
Romania
South Korea
Ecuador

Colombia
Bangladesh
Portugal
Australia
Greece
Hong Kong
Tunisia
Hungary

United Kingdom
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YHuBepcuretT-nuaep

Anna University

Kog University

Lomonosov Moscow State University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tohoku University

COMSATS University Islamabad

Cairo University

IPB University

University of Sdo Paulo

University of Tehran

King Fahd University of Petroleum and
Minerals

Politecnico di Milano

Covenant University

National Autonomous University of Mexico
Chulalongkorn University

University of Barcelona

Pontificia Universidad Catdlica de Chile
National Taiwan University (NTU)
Fudan University

University of Baghdad

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Gdansk University of Technology
Sumy State University

Aix-Marseille University

Jordan University of Science and Technology
University of Oum El Bouaghi
Mohammed V University of Rabat
University of Bucharest

Yonsei University (Seoul campus)
Escuela Superior Politécnica de Chimborazo;
Universidad Técnica Particular de Loja;
University of Las Américas (UDLA)
University of Antioquia

University of Rajshahi

University of Lisbon

RMIT University

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
University of Hong Kong

University of Tunis El Manar
University of Szeged

University of York

yHUBepcuTeTa
-nmpepa

42
41
59
1
37
80
39
60
57
77

17

30
73
54
40
34
63
21
16
161
35
184
251-300
68
124
201-250
129
301-350
30

501-600

251-300
201-250
116
22
185
13
178
251-300
51



Germany
Argentina

United Arab Emirates

Netherlands
Sri Lanka
Lebanon
Kazakhstan

Israel
Uzbekistan

Bulgaria
Canada
Azerbaijan

Slovenia
Syria

Sweden
Georgia

Singapore
Ghana

Czech Republic
Peru
Switzerland
Philippines
Finland

Austria
Vietnam
Belarus

North Macedonia

Cyprus

Denmark

Kuwait

Paraguay
Mauritius

Estonia

Brunei Darussalam
Malta

Northern Cyprus
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YHusepcutet-nuaep

Technical University of Munich

National University of Comahue (UNCo);
National University of Cuyo; National
University of Quilmes; National University of
San Martin

United Arab Emirates University
Wageningen University & Research
University of Peradeniya

Lebanese American University

D. Serikbayev East Kazakhstan Technical
University; M. Auezov South Kazakhstan
University; Satbayev University

Bar-llan University

National University of Uzbekistan named after
Mirzo Ulugbek; Tashkent State Technical
University

Sofia University; Trakia University
Dalhousie University

Azerbaijan State Oil and Industry University;
Baku State University

University of Ljubljana

Damascus University

Uppsala University

Georgian Technical University; lvane
Javakhishvili Thilisi State University
National University of Singapore
University of Ghana

Czech Technical University in Prague
Pontifical Catholic University of Peru
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne
University of Santo Tomas

Aalto University

University of Vienna

Ton Duc Thang University

Belarusian State University

Saints Cyril and Methodius University in
Skopje

University of Cyprus

University of Southern Denmark
American University of the Middle East
Universidad Nacional de Asuncién
University of Mauritius

University of Tartu

Universiti Brunei Darussalam

University of Malta

Cyprus International University

yHUBepcuTeTa
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12

601+

112
7
401-500
180

601+

301-350

251-300

501-600
129

201-250

201-250
501-600
44

601+

3
187
301-350
351-400
19
251-300
57
103
95
501-600

401-500

201-250
82
301-350
601+
351-400
148
142
501-600
141



Yucno
YHUBEPCUTETOB

YHuBepcuret-anaep

yHUBepcuTeTa
-nmpepa

Palestine 1 An-Najah National University 200
Serbia 1 University of Kragujevac 401-500
Libya 1 University of Tripoli 601+
Norway Norwegian University of Science and

1 113

Technology

Ireland 1 University of Limerick 139
Slovakia 1 University of Zilina 601+
Democratic Republic of University of Kinshasa
the Congo i 1 ! 601+
Namibia 1 University of Namibia 601+
Botswana Botswana International University of Science

1 and Technology (BIUST) ' 401-500
South Africa 1 University of the Western Cape 601+
Cuba 1 University of Havana 401-500
Latvia 1 Riga Technical University 401-500
Armenia 1 Yerevan State University 601+
Venezuela 1 University of the Andes, Venezuela 601+
Iceland 1 University of Iceland 251-300
Zimbabwe 1 University of Zimbabwe 501-600
Rwanda 1 University of Rwanda 401-500
Bcero 749
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